BUDDHA-BAR BITES
Sea Salt / Spicy Edamame (V)

Padron Peppers (V) i? )
Beef Satay, peanut sauce &
Chicken Satay, peanut sauce

SHARING DISHES

Chilli Salt Crispy Baby Squid p
Vegetable Spring Roll (V)
Crispy Duck Spring Roll

Smoked Duck & Foie Gras Gyoza
Spicy Tuna Tartare

Beef Shumai

Black Cod & Salmon Fish Cakes i’

£ 5.50
£ 8.00
£ 9.50
£ 9.50

£13.50
£11.00
£15.50
£16.50
£18.50
£12.50
£15.50

LUNCH MENU

Saturday & Sunday 12:00 — 17:00

SOUPS

Lobster Bisque 3
Spicy Korean Seafood Soup
Shiro Miso Soup

Shimeji mushrooms, tofu & wakame

SALADS

Mixed Leaf Salad (V)

Mixed Heritage Tomato Salad (V)
Green Papaya Salad (V) &/
Buddha-Bar Chicken Salad
Duck & Roast Beetroot Salad
Lobster Salad

Quinoa Salad (V)

signadure

BENTO BOXES

)getarian —£28.50

Vegetable Crunchy Sushi — 2 pieces
Cucumber & Avocado Maki — 3 pieces
Wakame, Edamame & Fennel Salad
Chilli Tofu

Vegetable Green Curry
Steamed Rice

Includes a glass of wine, beer or non-alcoholic cocktail

Classic — £35.50

Crunchy Sushi — 2 pieces
California Maki — 3 pieces
Wakame, Edamame & Fennel Salad
Pan-Fried Teriyaki Salmon

Five Spiced Barbecued Chicken
Steamed Rice

£15.50
£13.00
£ 8.00

£ 7.50
£ 9.50
£11.50
£15.50
£14.50
£18.50
£11.50

TEMPURA

Mixed Seasonal Vegetables - 7 pieces (V)
Rock Shrimp - creamy spicy sauce i?
Tiger Prawns - 5 pieces

SPECIALS

Otoro & Caviar Tartare
Avocado, wasabi tobiko, ponzu sauce

Spicy Otoro Maki — 6 pieces P
With two pieces gunkan nigiri, wasabi tobiko & yuzu kosho

Spicy Mango Maki — 8 pieces

King crab with prawn tempura & spicy mango sauce

Crispy Crab Salad P

King crab, creamy spicy sauce, fried tempura flakes & avocado

£11.50
£16.50
£17.50

£49.50

£29.50

£24.50

£25.50

Premium — £49.50

Otoro Sashimi — 2 pieces

Salmon Sashimi — 2 pieces
California Maki — 3 pieces
Wakame, Edamame & Fennel Salad
Pan-Fried Teriyaki Salmon

English Beef on Truffle Potatoes
Steamed Rice

NIGIRI 2 pieces | SASHIMI 3 pieces

Tamago (Japanese omelette)
Ama Ebi (sweet shrimp)
Ebi (shrimp)

Sake (salmon)

Maguro (tuna)

Suzuki (sea bass)

Ika (squid)

Unagi (sweet water grilled eel)
Ikura (salmon egg)

Hotate (scallops)

Hamachi (yellowtail)

Kani (king crab)

Otoro

MEAT
Wagyu Beef (120gm per serving)

Black garlic truffle sauce

Aged Beef Fillet (200gm per serving)

Black garlic truffle sauce

Beef Short Rib

48 hrs cooked, wasabi mash & veal teriyaki sauce

Five Spiced Barbecued Chicken signatue

Shiitake mushroom, teriyaki sauce & Jasmine steamed rice

Wok Fried Beef with Thai Basil &/

Mixed peppers, beansprouts

Roasted Duck Breast
Beetroot purée, crushed leeks & potatoes

Chicken Green Curry P

Jasmine steamed rice

Chicken Pad Thai &

Buddha-Bar London style — beansprouts, egg, mushrooms

Grilled Rack of Lamb 1’

Spicy coconut crust, celeriac purée, fondant potatoes & black
garlic truffle sauce

All our prices are inclusive of VAT

A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your

bill

£ 7.00
£ 7.50
£ 7.50
£ 9.50
£12.50
£12.00
£12.50
£14.50
£14.50
£16.50
£16.50
£17.50
£24.50

£59.50

£36.50

£28.50

£21.50

£24.50

£26.50

£20.50

£22.50

£34.50

BUDDHA-BAR EXPERIENCE
Vegetable Crunchy Sushi — 6 pieces (V) i’
Crunchy Sushi — 6 pieces ij

3 spicy salmon & 3 spicy tuna

Tuna Tataki — 6 pieces )
Spicy yuzu miso & onion salsa

Otoro Tataki — 6 pieces

Ponzu dressing, truffle & shiso salsa

Scallop Ceviche
Lemon & ceviche dressing

Buddha-Bar Roll — 6 pieces i' signature
Mixed sashimi wrapped in cucumber with a creamy sesame
sauce

FISH

Prawn Pad Thai
Buddha-Bar London style — beansprouts, egg

Y — Spicy Truffle Lobster P

Asparagus, shimeji mushrooms & truffles

Sea Bass
Pan-fried, asparagus & bean salad, lemongrass & chive sauce

Grilled Salmon
Miso glazed, beansprouts & mangetout salad

Wild Jumbo Tiger Prawns P
Chilli garlic butter & fennel salad

Roasted Black Cod

Lemongrass miso

Prawn Red Curry i'

Jasmine steamed rice

SAUCES

Teriyaki, / Hoisin / Unagi,
Siracha P | Spicy Mayonnaise )
Chilli Oil J}/ Sweet Chilli Sauce

£15.50
£19.50

£18.50

£36.00

£22.50

£25.50

£24.50

£49.95

£27.50

£26.50

£42.50

£36.50

£27.50

each

£ 150

£ 150
£ 1.50

If you are allergic to any food product, please advise a

member of the service team

Contains Nuts 57 Spicy (V) Vegetarian

SUSHI ROLLS

Prawn Tempura & Asparagus — 6 pieces ?

Spider — 6 pieces ij
Soft-shell crab

California — 6 pieces
Inside out king crab, cucumber & avocado roll

Rainbow — 8 pieces
Inside out king crab roll topped with a mix of sashimi

Dragon — 8 pieces
Unagi, cucumber & avocado

Crispy Salmon SKkin — 6 pieces i’

Crispy salmon skin, shiso leaves, wasabi tobiko & yuzu kosho

Volcano — 6 pieces |
Mixed seafood & vegetables, deep fried in tempura batter

VEGETARIAN
Chilli Tofu (V) §

Nam jim sauce

Miso Grilled Aubergine (V)

Spring onion & Jasmine steamed rice

Thai Dumplings (V)

Aromatic truffle coconut sauce

Mixed Vegetable Pad Thai (V) &
Buddha-Bar London style — tofu

Vegetable Green Curry (V) P

Jasmine steamed rice

SIDES

Jasmine Steamed Rice (V)
Coconut & Cashew Rice, Egg (V) &7
Steamed Vegetables (V)
Wok Fried Vegetables (V) j’
Buddha-Bar Noodles, mushrooms (\/) i'
Sweet Potato Fries (V)
Grilled Asparagus (V)

020 3667 5222

info@buddhabarlondon.com
www.buddhabarlondon.com

£16.50
£17.50

£18.50

£23.50

£23.50

£15.00

£22.50

£17.50

£12.50

£19.50

£18.50

£18.50

£ 450
£ 7.50
£ 7.50

£ 7.50
£ 7.50
£ 5.50
£15.50



